
Pay period From date To date Tickets - cut off EdPay STP - cut off Payday Termination payday OOC cut off OOC payments
19 30/11/22 13/12/22 05/12/22 08/12/22 13/12/22 16/12/22 15/12/22 16/12/22
20 14/12/22 27/12/22 14/12/22 20/12/22 23/12/22 30/12/22 29/12/22 30/12/22
21 28/12/22 10/01/23 02/01/23 05/01/23 10/01/23 11/01/23 12/01/23 13/01/23
22 11/01/23 24/01/23 16/01/23 19/01/23 24/01/23 25/01/23 26/01/23 27/01/23
23 25/01/23 07/02/23 30/01/23 02/02/23 07/02/23 08/02/23 09/02/23 10/02/23
24 08/02/23 21/02/23 13/02/23 16/02/23 21/02/23 22/02/23 23/02/23 24/02/23
25 22/02/23 07/03/23 27/02/23 02/03/23 07/03/23 08/03/23 09/03/23 10/03/23
26 08/03/23 21/03/23 13/03/23 16/03/23 21/03/23 22/03/23 23/03/23 24/03/23
01 22/03/23 04/04/23 27/03/23 30/03/23 04/04/23 05/04/23 05/04/23 06/04/23
02 05/04/23 18/04/23 10/04/23 13/04/23 18/04/23 19/04/23 20/04/23 21/04/23
03 19/04/23 02/05/23 24/04/23 27/04/23 02/05/23 03/05/23 04/05/23 05/05/23
04 03/05/23 16/05/23 08/05/23 11/05/23 16/05/23 17/05/23 18/05/23 19/05/23
05 17/05/23 30/05/23 22/05/23 25/05/23 30/05/23 31/05/23 01/06/23 02/06/23
06 31/05/23 13/06/23 05/06/23 08/06/23 13/06/23 14/06/23 15/06/23 16/06/23
07 14/06/23 27/06/23 19/06/23 22/06/23 27/06/23 28/06/23 29/06/23 30/06/23
08 28/06/23 11/07/23 03/07/23 06/07/23 11/07/23 12/07/23 13/07/23 14/07/23
09 12/07/23 25/07/23 17/07/23 20/07/23 25/07/23 26/07/23 27/07/23 28/07/23
10 26/07/23 08/08/23 31/07/23 03/08/23 08/08/23 09/08/23 10/08/23 11/08/23
11 09/08/23 22/08/23 14/08/23 17/08/23 22/08/23 23/08/23 24/08/23 25/08/23
12 23/08/23 05/09/23 28/08/23 31/08/23 05/09/23 06/09/23 07/09/23 08/09/23
13 06/09/23 19/09/23 11/09/23 14/09/23 19/09/23 20/09/23 21/09/23 22/09/23
14 20/09/23 03/10/23 25/09/23 28/09/23 03/10/23 04/10/23 05/10/23 06/10/23
15 04/10/23 17/10/23 09/10/23 12/10/23 17/10/23 18/10/23 19/10/23 20/10/23
16 18/10/23 31/10/23 23/10/23 26/10/23 31/10/23 01/11/23 02/11/23 03/11/23
17 01/11/23 14/11/23 06/11/23 09/11/23 14/11/23 15/11/23 16/11/23 17/11/23
18 15/11/23 28/11/23 20/11/23 23/11/23 28/11/23 29/11/23 30/11/23 01/12/23
19 29/11/23 12/12/23 04/12/23 07/12/23 12/12/23 TBC 14/12/23 15/12/23
20 13/12/23 02/01/24 TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC

Tickets = Novo & EdPay forms, EdPay submissions with a ticket no. STP = Straight through processed OOC = Out of cycle

2023 School payroll processing schedule
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Public holidays Date Day Regional holidays Date Day
New Years 02-Jan Mon Wellington 23-Jan Mon
Day after 03-Jan Tue Auckland 30-Jan Mon
Waitangi 06-Feb Mon Northland 30-Jan Mon

Good Friday 07-Apr Fri Nelson 30-Jan Mon
Easter Monday 10-Apr Mon Taranaki 13-Mar Mon

Anzac 25-Apr Tue Otago 20-Mar Mon
King's Birthday 05-Jun Mon Southland 11-Apr Tue

Matariki 14-Jul Fri South Canterbury 25-Sep Mon
Labour 23-Oct Mon Hawke's Bay 20-Oct Fri

Christmas 25-Dec Mon Marlborough 30-Oct Mon
Boxing 26-Dec Tue Canterbury 17-Nov Fri

Chatham Islands 27-Nov Mon
Westland 04-Dec Mon
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